

SUMMARY, Filed Sub Bids Result, Renovation of the Waltham Police Station						Oct. 27, 2016		
Trade	Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1 <i>Front Canopies</i>	Alt 2 <i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Masonry Sect 040001	E. A. Colangeli Construct. Co	\$ 273,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 273,700.00	None	E. A. Colangeli Construct. Co	
Miscellaneous Metals Sect 050001	Capone Iron Corp	\$ 123,796.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 123,796.00	None	None	
Waterproofing Sect 070001	Chapman Waterproofing	\$ 34,350.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 37,410.00	None	None	
Glass and Glazing Sect 080002	Kapiloff Glass	\$ 37,274.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 37,274.00	None	None	
Tile, Sect 090002	Santangelo Flooring	\$ 69,998.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 69,998.00	None	None	
Acoustical Tiles, Sect 090003	K&K Acoustical Ceilings	\$ 62,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 62,600.00	None	None	
Resilient Floors, Sect 090005	Santangelo Flooring	\$ 43,998.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 43,998.00	None	None	
Painting, Sect 090007	Homer Contracting	\$ 107,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 107,000.00	None	None	
Fire Protection, Sect 210000	Simplex Grinnell	\$ 207,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 207,900.00	None	None	
Plumbing, Sect 220000	Robert Irvine & Sons	\$ 520,880.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 520,880.00	None	None	
HVAC, Sect 230000	PJ Dionne Co. Inc	\$ 1,012,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,012,000.00	None	None	
Electrical, Sect 260000	Systems Contracting	\$ 1,282,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,282,600.00	None	None	
		\$ 3,776,096.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 3,779,156.00			
This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.								

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, MASONRY, Sect 040001							Oct 27, 2016
		Alt 1	Alt 2				
Company	Bid Amount	<i>Front Canopies</i>	<i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
E. A. Colangeli Construct. Co	\$ 273,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 273,700.00	None	E. A. Colangeli Construct. Co	
CSI contracting Specialists	\$ 320,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 320,000.00	G & R and GVW	None	
LAL Masonry	\$ 346,300.00			\$ 346,300.00	None	None	
Costa Brothers Masonry	\$ 353,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 354,800.00	None	None	

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. **No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.**

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, MISCELLANEOUS METALS, Sect 050001							Oct 27, 2016
Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1 <i>Front Canopies</i>	Alt 2 <i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Capone Iron Corp	\$ 123,796.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$123,796.00	None	None	
L&L Contracting	\$ 190,300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ -	\$ 197,500.00	None	None	
SMJ Metal Co. (Ralphs)	\$ 222,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 222,000.00	None	None	
Larkin Iron Works	\$ 474,200.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 506,900.00	None	None	
This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.							

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of the Waltham Police Station, WATER PROFING, Sect 070001							Oct 27, 2016
		Alt 1	Alt 2				
Company	Bid Amount	Front Canopies	Fascia Screen	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Chapman Waterproofing	\$ 34,350.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 37,410.00	None	None	
CSI Contracting	\$ 51,405.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 51,405.00	G&R and GVW	None	
Folan Waterproofing	\$ 53,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 54,350.00	None	None	
EA Colangeli Construc.	\$ 81,200.00	\$ -	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 87,200.00	None	EA Colangeli Construc.	

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. **No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.**

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, GLASS & GLAZING, Sect 080002						Oct 27, 2016	
Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1 <i>Front Canopies</i>	Alt 2 <i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Kapiloff Glass	\$ 37,274.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 37,274.00	None	None	
Aluminum & Glass Concept	\$ 40,453.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 40,453.00	GTC Construct.	None	
Modern Glass	\$ 50,024.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50,024.00	None	None	
Greenfield Glass	\$ 99,430.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 99,430.00	None	None	
This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.							

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, TILES, Sect 090002							Oct 27, 2016
Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1 <i>Front Canopies</i>	Alt 2 <i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Santangelo Flooring	\$ 69,998.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 69,998.00	None	None	
Commonwealth Tile	\$ 79,899.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 79,899.00	None	None	
Capital Carpet	\$ 95,875.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 95,875.00	<i>See Statement 1, below</i>	None	
<i>Statement 1</i>	<i>TLT constr., PDS Engineering, MCM USA LLC, Endicott Construc., Lambrian Construc., GVW, CJM Serv., Northeast Interiors, Callahan, Nauset Construction Corp</i>						
<p>This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.</p>							

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, **ACOUSTICAL TILES, Sect 090003 Oct 27, 2016**

		Alt 1	Alt 2				
Company	Bid Amount	<i>Front Canopies</i>	<i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
K&K Acoustical Ceilings	\$ 62,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 62,600.00	None	None	
Cheviot Corp	\$ 73,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 73,800.00	Castagna Construc.	None	
Central Specialty Contrac.	\$ 76,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 76,800.00	G&R Construction	None	
Brennan Interior Corp	\$ 81,160.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 81,160.00	None	None	
Acoustek	\$ 83,650.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 83,650.00	None	None	

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. **No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.**

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, RESILIENT FLOORS, Sect 090005							Oct 27, 2016
		Alt 1	Alt 2				
Company	Bid Amount	Front Canopies	Fascia Screen	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Santangelo Flooring	\$ 43,998.00			\$ 43,998.00	None	None	
Capital Carpet	\$ 47,983.00			\$ 47,983.00	None	See Statement 1, below	
Statement 1	TLT constr., PDS Engineering, MCM USA LLC, Endicott Construc., Lambrian Construc., GVW, CJM Serv., Northeast Interiors, Callahan, Nauset						

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. **No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.**

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, PAINTING, Sect 090007							Oct 27, 2016
Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1 <i>Front Canopies</i>	Alt 2 <i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Homer Contracting	\$ 107,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 107,000.00	None	None	
Bello Painting	\$ 140,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 140,000.00	None	None	
Dandis Painting	\$ 142,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 142,900.00	None	None	
Drizos Contracting LLC	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 171,200.00	None	None	
Kings painting	\$ 189,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 189,000.00	None	None	
This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.							

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, FIRE PROTECTION, Sect 210000							Oct 27,
		Alt 1	Alt 2				
Company	Bid Amount	Front Canopies	Fascia Screen	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Simplex Grinnell	\$ 207,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 207,900.00	None	None	
Yankee Sprinkler	\$ 231,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 231,000.00	None	None	
Carlyse Eng.Inc	\$ 241,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 241,800.00	None	None	
Xcel Fire Protec.	\$ 249,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 249,400.00	None	None	
This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.							

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, PLUMBING, Sect 220000							Oct 27,
		Alt 1	Alt 2				
Company	Bid Amount	Front Canopies	Fascia Screen	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Robert Irvine & Sons	\$ 520,880.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 520,880.00	None	None	
PJ Dionne Co.	\$ 524,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 524,000.00	None	None	
Arujo Bros Plumbing & Htng	\$ 555,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 555,000.00	GVW, Seaver Constr.	None	
Kneeland Plumbing & Htng	\$ 577,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 577,400.00	None	None	
Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons	\$ 697,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 697,000.00	None	None	
This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.							

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, HVAC, Sect 230000							Oct 27, 2016
Company	Bid Amount	Alt 1 <i>Front Canopies</i>	Alt 2 <i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
PJ Dionne Co. Inc	\$ 1,012,000.00			\$ 1,012,000.00	None	None	
Thomas Snowden	\$ 1,035,000.00			\$ 1,035,000.00	None	None	
CAM HVAC & Construct	\$ 1,157,000.00			\$ 1,157,000.00	None	None	
Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons	\$ 1,163,000.00			\$ 1,163,000.00	None	None	
Division 15 HVAC Inc	\$ 1,344,000.00			\$ 1,344,000.00	None	None	

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. **No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.**

File Sub Bids Results. Renovation of ther Waltham Police Station, ELECTRIC, Sect 260000							Oct 27, 2016
		Alt 1	Alt 2				
Company	Bid Amount	<i>Front Canopies</i>	<i>Fascia Screen</i>	TOTAL	Company Excluded	Bid May only be used by:	Comments
Systems Contracting	\$ 1,282,600.00			\$ 1,282,600.00	None	None	
Your Electric Solution (YES)	\$ 1,450,000.00			\$ 1,450,000.00	None	None	
Energy Electric	Bid Disqualified, No DCAMM Documents						Bid Disqualified, No DCAMM Documents
This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.							